Analyticom COMET

Date: 06.07.2021 Time: 22:18:31 AST  Printed by: Mohammed Abd Alrahman Saleh Khalel Hijazi

R Date/time: 22.04.2018 19:00 AST
Stadium: Jassim bin Hamad Stadium  Match number: 2

Referee: Abdulrahman Ibrahim Al-Jassim
1st assistant: Yousuf Aref Al-Shamari

2nd assistant: Khalid Aied Khalaf

4th official: Abdulhadi Alasmar Al-Ruaile

Al-Duhail SC
40 Lecoumet Kloud Amin GK
2 Mohamed Musa Ali
3 Khalid Muftah Muftah
6 Dami Terawari
7 Ismail Mohamad Mb
8 Luiz Martin Junior
9 Yousef Alarabi
10 Taehee Nam

12 Karim Boudiaf C
19 AlMoez Ali Abdulla u23
22 Murad Naji Hussein

33 Ahmad Ali Hatimi GK
4 Lucas Mendes

14 Abdullah Abdulsalam Al-Ahrak

u23

15 Bassam Husham Alrawi u23
17 Abdelrhman Mohamed Moustafa

u23

18 Sultan Hussain Al-Brake u23

36 Adel Bader Al-ahmad u23

Djamel Belmadi
Bruno Oliveira
Ismail Ahmed Hashem

Abdulrahman Mohammed Abdullah

Goals

17981
702
7716
17106
15670
16762
44143

20473

17339
13753
10183

5170
23754
12585
19488
20607

13008
14887

54

76

6979

87

47

Y

77
45

25

CONFIRMED Ismail Hashem 22.04.2018 17:20:04 AST

Match report

Qatar Cup 2018
Al-Duhail SC -Al-Gharafa SC

Round: 1/2F

R

6:1 (0:0)

Observer: Hussain Mawla

Age category: Seniors

Attendance:

Match commissioner: Jassim Al-Tamimi
General coordinator: Nadeem Ali Hussain
Venue press officer: Abdulla Saleh Al Sulaiti

S Al-Gharafa SC
1 Qasem Abdulihamed Burhan GK

4 Assim Omer Madibo u23
5 Almahdi Ali Mukhtar
6 Rubert Jose Fasciana
7 Fahid Sattam Al-Shammari
8 Yousuf Muftah Muftah
9 Mehdi Alireza Taremi
10 Wesley Sneijder C
24 F Hassan Hassan Muayed
25 Diogo Carlos Amado
26 Abdelaziz Hatim Mohamed

22 Abdulaziz Ali Makki GK

(6) 72 11 Othman Alawi Alyahri

(3) 76 17 Ahmed Alaaeildin Abdelmotaal
18 Amro Abdelfatah Surag u23

(12) 72 20 Monkez Mohammed Adi u23
21 Muath Yahya Al-Salemi u23
23 Khaled Abdelraouf Al-zrigi

Head coach
Assistant coach
Team manager

Team official

10625

16771
7714
49062
3999
127
52105
51783
7933
49063
8916

2820
9778
13973
15344
14221
14822
5325

=

QATAR CUP

Goals Y R S

82
66
31
90!
68
(10) 82
(24) 69
(5) 82
Bulent Uygun

Sefer Yilmaz
Saad Sattam Al-Shammari
Fahad Ali Maki

CONFIRMED Ahmed Hamad 22.04.2018 17:28:53 AST

Score 1:0 | 2.0

Scorer/Min 22[47]7[54]10[69

PK/OG

4.0 | 5.0 | 6:0 | 6:1
9[76[10[79]10[87| 9907 | | | | | | | | | | | |
PK

Cautions: Al-Duhail SC: 12 Karim Boudiaf (25 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); 10 Taehee Nam (45 - Unsporting behavior /
recklessness); 9 Yousef Alarabi (77 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); Al-Gharafa SC: 8 Yousuf Muftah Muftah (31 - Unsporting
behavior / recklessness); 7 Fahid Sattam Al-Shammari (66 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); 26 Abdelaziz Hatim Mohamed (68 -
Unsporting behavior / recklessness); 4 Assim Omer Madibo (82 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness)

Y: Yellow card R: Red card
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

C: Captain

This document is created using computer and digitally archived and as such is valid without the signature

$QNB Tovora Awass

Company

ALKA
\E

PLAYED

Abdulrahman |. AL Jassim
22.04.2018 22:42:18 AST

TEE 220 zoom G @ Talobat MEHO W

Al-Duhail SC - Al-Gharafa SC  6:1
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